N6047 WESTHAVEN

N6047 WESTHAVEN DRIVE, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54937 Drive, FOND DU
LAC, WI, 54937

$449,900

Ready for a new home in the town of Fond du Lac? T)'s Construction 3BR, 2BA split floor * 3 beds

plan ranch home with garage to basement access and many upgrades that are rare on a * 2 baths

spec home. Open concept LR, dining, kitchen with large lighted pantry, pull out shelving, * Residential

trash & recycling. Tile backsplash, quartz counters,... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

e Active

* 1665 sq ft
Peggy

Roberts Homes and Real Estate

Rogersville Rd
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision Features: Gas,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted

Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water
Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Amount: 38.37
1665

Inclusions: Radon mitigation, water Exclusions: Final grade and seed, apron approach.
softener, microwave, sidewalk to home

from drive, concrete drive, concrete

pad by garage service door, 14 x14

concrete patio.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Microwave Water Source: Private

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 17x14 Main
Bedroom 2 13x12 Main
Bedroom 3 12x11 Main
Kitchen 13x11 Main
Living Room 17x15 Main
Dining Room 13x11 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Radon Mitigation
System,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Peggy A Csiacsek Agent Email: pcsiacsek@charter.net
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